Technical Data
Technical Data
RIDE ON SWEEPER - BUILD-1250
RIDE ON SWEEPER BUILD-1450
Build-1250
48v/58Ah
24v/8A
800W
500W
750mm
90w X 2
1500mm
1250
∮ 300*500mm
∮ 460 mm
7500
30L
90L
2-3h
8-10h
339kg
1550 X 1250 X 1250mm
Model
Battery (Free Maintanance)
Charger
Drive Motor W
Vacuum Motor W
Cylidrical Brush Motor W
Side Brush Motor W
Min. Aisle Turn (mm)
Cleaning Path mm
Cylindrical brush Width mm
Side brush width (mm)
Max.coverage per hour (m²/h)
Water tank capacity
Debris hopper capacity
Continious operating time(h)
Charging Time (h)
Operating Weight (inc. battery)
Operating Size mm
Model
Battery (Free Maintanance)
Charger
Drive Motor W
Vacuum Motor W
Cylidrial Brush Motor W
Side Brush Motor W
Min. aisle turn (mm)
Cleaning Path (mm)
Cylindrical Brush Width
Side Brush Widh (mm)
Max. Coverage Per Hour (m²/h)
Water Tank Capacity (L)
Debris Hopper Capacity (L)
Gradeability (%)
Charging Time (h)
Operating Weight (inc. battery)
Operating Size (mm)
Build-1450
24V/100Ah
24v/15A
1000W
500W
850W
90W*2
1500mm
1450
∮ 300*700mm
∮ 500mm
8700
90L
150L
25%
8-10h
465kg
1700*1400*1250mm
1700*1400*2050mm (Top Cover)